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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18675_1RB#74_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18675_1RB#74_3000~20000_3000~200

00

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000



Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 
China.

Report No.: TBR-C-202405-0318-6
Page:       122 of 140

  
FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~2000
0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#74_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#74_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#74_30~1000_30~1000

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#74_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_15MHz_16QAM_18900_1RB#74_3000~20000_3000~200

00
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~2000
0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#74_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#74_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#74_30~1000_30~1000

Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#74_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_15MHz_16QAM_19125_1RB#74_3000~20000_3000~200

00

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#99_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#99_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#99_30~1000_30~1000
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#99_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_1RB#99_3000~20000_3000~2000

0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_100RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_100RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_100RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_100RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18700_100RB#0_3000~20000_3000~200
00

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#99_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#99_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#99_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#99_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_1RB#99_3000~20000_3000~2000
0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_100RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_100RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_100RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_100RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_20MHz_QPSK_18900_100RB#0_3000~20000_3000~200

00

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~20000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#99_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#99_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#99_30~1000_30~1000
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#99_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_1RB#99_3000~20000_3000~2000

0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_100RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_100RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_100RB#0_30~1000_30~1000 Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_100RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000
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FCC ID: 2A5OS-CQ1H TB-RF-074-1.0

Band2_20MHz_QPSK_19100_100RB#0_3000~20000_3000~200
00

Band2_20MHz_16QAM_18700_1RB#0_0.009~0.15_0.009~0.15

Band2_20MHz_16QAM_18700_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.15~30 Band2_20MHz_16QAM_18700_1RB#0_30~1000_30~1000

Band2_20MHz_16QAM_18700_1RB#0_1000~3000_1000~3000
Band2_20MHz_16QAM_18700_1RB#0_3000~20000_3000~2000

0




